
Materiale de intretinere si reparatii sectii spital

I.D.: 52961577

Data publicarii	21.12.20	Coduri CPV	44110000-4 44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.824,42 RON - 1.824,42 RON

Descriere: CM 9 - 6 * 18.487 = 110.92 CIMENT LAFARGE - 24 * 18.908 = 453.84 APLA LUX 15L INTERIOR PLUS AMORSA - 2 * 189.916 = 379.83 PANZA FLEX INOX 230X1,9X22,23MM - 4 * 8.403 = 33.61 CT 127-20KG - 4 * 33.613 = 134.45 SMILGHER - 20ML * 1.849 = 36.98 LAMPA - 1 * 71.43 = 71.43 LAMPA - 1 * 89.08 - 89.08 PROIECTOR - 1 * 89.08 = 89.08 PLASA UMBRIRE - 40ML * 9.244 = 369.76 NISIP - 6 SAC * 4.622 =- 27.73 PIETRIS - 6 SAC * 4.622 = 27.73
